B-200 (UC-12B) - LARC 07/23/14 - 07/25/14

Aircraft: B-200 (UC-12B) - LARC (See full schedule)

Payload Configuration: HSRL 1.1 and RSP

Nav Data Collected: No
Total Flight Time: 5.6 hours

Submitted by: Michael S. Wusk on 07/25/14

Flight Segments:

From:

Start:

Flight Time:
Log Number:

Funding Source:

KLFI To: KPHF

07/25/14 19:35 Z Finish: 07/25/14 19:55 Z
0.3 hours

14B002 Pl Chris Hostetler

Paula Bontempi - NASA - SMD - ESD Ocean Biology and Biogeochemistry

Funding Source:

Purpose of Flight:

Purpose of Flight: Ferry

Comments: Reposition aircraft to KPHF to avoid LFI field closure.

From: KPSM To: KLFI

Start: 07/23/14 17:22 Z Finish: 07/23/14 21:25 7
Flight Time: 4.1 hours

Log Number: 14B002 PI: Chris Hostetler

Paula Bontempi - NASA - SMD - ESD Ocean Biology and Biogeochemistry

Science

Research mission on transit from Portsmouth to Langley. Weather present precluded the

Funding Source:
Purpose of Flight:

Comments:

Comments:
bowtie. Load sheds enroute.
From: KLFI To: KLFI
Start: 07/24/14 16:54 Z Finish: 07/24/14 18:08 Z
Flight Time: 1.2 hours
Log Number: 14B002 PI: Chris Hostetler

Paula Bontempi - NASA - SMD - ESD Ocean Biology and Biogeochemistry
Maintenance

Load shed ops check. Load sheds still present.

Flight Hour Summary:

14B002
Flight Hours Approved in SOFRS 80.1
Total Used 92.5
Total Remaining -12.4
14B002 Flight Reports
Date Flt # Pgrpose i Duration Running Total Hours Remaining 1S
Flight Flown
HSRL1.1 R .
07/11/14 1412 Science 2.7 2.7 77.4
HSRL1.1 R .
07/15/14 1413 Science 2.3 5 75.1
HSRL1.1 R )
07/18/14 1414 Science 3.4 8.4 71.7
HSRL1.1 R .
07/20/14 1415 Science 3.2 11.6 68.5
HSRL1.1 R .
07/21/14 1416 Science 4.3 15.9 64.2



https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/aircraft/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/aircraft_detailed_cal/2014-07?aircraft_id=23
http://airbornescience.nasa.gov/sofrs/FlightRequest/flight_request.php?log=14B002
http://airbornescience.nasa.gov/sofrs/FlightRequest/flight_request.php?log=14B002
http://airbornescience.nasa.gov/sofrs/FlightRequest/flight_request.php?log=14B002
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC_07_11_14
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC_07_15_14
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC_07_18_14
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC_07_20_14
https://airbornescience.nasa.gov/flight_reports/B-200_UC-12B_-_LARC_07_21_14

07/22/14 HSRLL1R Science 3.7 19.6 60.5
e 1417

07/22/14 Tflzl‘l'l R Science 4.7 24.3 55.8
07/23/14 Tle;"l'l R Science 4 28.3 51.8
07/25/14 Ferry 0.3 28.6 51.5
07/23/14 Science 4.1 32.7 47.4
m Maintenance 1.2 33.9 46.2
07/26/14 Tf;é" LIR seience 3.3 37.2 42.9
07/26/14 ng" LIR sience 3.4 40.6 39.5
% Tf;é" LIR gience 2.2 42.8 37.3
07/27/14 sz'g" LIR gience 2.4 45.2 34.9
07/27/14 sz'?)" LIR gience 3.6 48.8 31.3
07/27/14 Tf;é" LIR seience 35 52.3 27.8
07/27/14 Tf;)" LIR gience 2.3 54.6 25.5
07/28/14 Tf;é" LIR seience 2.3 56.9 23.2
07/28/14 sz'%L LIR- seience 45 61.4 18.7
07/28/14 sz%L LR Ferry 0.2 61.6 18.5
07/30/14 ZS;)L LIR- seience 4.4 66 14.1
07/31/14 ?452'? LIR seience 4.3 70.3 9.8
08/01/14 ot R science 17 72 8.1
08/01/14 TfZFéL LIR seience 2.8 74.8 5.3
08/02/14 sz%L LIR gience 4.3 79.1 1
08/04/14 Tf;;" LIR gience 4.3 83.4 -3.3
08/05/14 Tf;é" LIR geience 2.8 86.2 -6.1
08/06/14 Tf;" LIR geience 3.6 89.8 9.7
08/06/14 Tf;" LIR geience 2.7 92.5 -12.4

Flight Reports began being entered into this system as of 2012 flights. If there were flights flown under an earlier log number
the flight reports are not available online.
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